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Name\Round Round 3

1 Dave Sutcliffe 261

2 Dale Judson 248

3 Noah Francis 244

4 Doug Spencer 239

4 Alfie Duckworth 238

6 Richard Barber 232

7 Callan Sharples 227

8 Andrew Guthrie 221

8 George Lonsdale 221

10 Jack Farebrother 216

11 Luke Slinger 209

11 Will Horton 207

13 Glyn Jones 204

14 Phil Baxter 185

15 Martin Heald 182

16 Joel Whitfield 167

17 Neil Kenny 162

18 Will Stockburn 144

19 Gavin Birchall 137

19 Hazim el-Sharif 137

Name\Round Round 3

21 Thomas Starkie 136

22 Martin Mcbride 132

23 Joe Baron 129

24 Mark Eccleshall 127

24 Martin Smith 127

26 Max Birchall 124

27 Brendan Jones 122

28 Jack Entwistle 121

29 Ryan Armstrong 119

30 Andrew Jolly 114

31 Ben Barnes 112

31 Robert Blakeley 112

33 Cameron Bowman 109

34 Johnathon Crabtree 107

34 Sam Birbeck 107

34 Jon Starkie 107

37 Mike Hermida 87

38 Vikesh Chhabria 80



 WBL Men’s Round 3 Results 

  

Name\Round Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

1 Dale Judson 233 262 248 743

2 Noah Francis 231 229 244 704

3 Andrew Guthrie 224 234 221 679

4 Callan Sharples 230 212 227 669

5 Luke Slinger 219 239 209 667

5 Jack Farebrother 230 221 216 667

7 Glyn Jones 227 200 204 631

8 Doug Spencer 150 234 239 623

9 Phil Baxter 192 206 185 583

10 Martin Heald 189 191 182 562

11 Dave Sutcliffe 0 276 261 537

12 Declan Parker 264 255 0 519

13 Neil Kenny 165 182 162 509

14 Joel Whitfield 157 172 167 496

15 George Lonsdale 0 256 221 477

16 Matthew Ivory 220 248 0 468

17 Will Stockburn 151 157 144 452

18 Thomas Starkie 144 164 136 444

19 Gavin Birchall 134 157 137 428

20 Hazim el-Sharif 146 135 137 418

21 Will Horton 206 0 207 413

22 Joe Baron 134 147 129 410

23 Ryan Armstrong 146 140 119 405

24 Brendan Jones 142 140 122 404

25 Mark Eccleshall 129 145 127 401

26 Jack Entwistle 129 146 121 396

27 Martin Mcbride 128 131 132 391

28 Max Birchall 126 139 124 389

29 Martin Smith 122 137 127 386

30 Rick Livesey 176 182 0 358

31 Ben Barnes 130 114 112 356

32 Johnathon Crabtree 120 122 107 349

33 Andrew Jolly 107 126 114 347

34 Jake Taylor 159 179 0 338

Name\Round Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

35 Sam Birbeck 119 107 107 333

36 Jon Starkie 110 112 107 329

37 Cameron Bowman 110 109 109 328

38 Joe Rackley 206 112 0 318

39 Robert Blakeley 100 97 112 309

40 John Raho 140 154 0 294

41 Mike Hermida 94 104 87 285

42 Luke Minns 136 139 0 275

43 Kyle Lewin 139 134 0 273

44 Lee Culligan 130 130 0 260

45 Alfie Duckworth 0 0 238 238

46 Richard Barber 0 0 232 232

47 Vikesh Chhabria 74 77 80 231

48 Calum Sherrington 119 105 0 224

49 Gary Smith 130 90 0 220

50 Elliot Standfield 188 0 0 188

51 Robin Whittaker 0 186 0 186

52 Adam Pearson 107 72 0 179

53 Charlie Jones 169 0 0 169

54 Nick Stansfield 67 82 0 149

55 Josh Hoyle 139 0 0 139

56 Jack Caldwell 130 0 0 130

57 Matthew Bausor 129 0 0 129

58 Tony Till 120 0 0 120

59 Nicholas Vessey 0 117 0 117

60 Tom Miller 110 0 0 110

61 Jacob Burston 107 0 0 107

62 Antony Hall 106 0 0 106

63 Byron Rees-Naylor 0 100 0 100

63 Dave Hannam 100 0 0 100

65 Kane Dark 95 0 0 95

66 Shea Edwards 0 90 0 90

67 Darren Lincoln 80 0 0 80


